
Table of Grade Distribution by Gender

Grade UG E E+ D D+ C C+ B B+ A A+ NR Total

Male n 0 1 2 4 26 118 166 230 210 158 83 0 998

% 0.0 0.1 0.2 0.4 2.6 11.8 16.6 23.0 21.0 15.8 8.3 0.0 100.0

Female n 0 1 1 0 10 41 76 129 172 193 157 0 780

% 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 1.3 5.3 9.7 16.5 22.1 24.7 20.1 0.0 100.0

Gender X n 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

% 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total n 0 2 3 4 36 159 242 359 382 351 240 0 1,778

% 0.0 0.1 0.2 0.2 2.0 8.9 13.6 20.2 21.5 19.7 13.5 0.0 100.0

Score Ranges 0-7 8-14 15-21 22-28 29-38 39-47 48-52 53-58 59-64 65-71 72-75 N/A Max 75

Mean 59.4

Std Dev 10.1

Median B+

664

288

1

953

1,662

1,068

1

2,731

Gender X

Total

Gender X numbers are too low for a graph to be meaningful
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Not Assessed:

Male

Female

Sport and Recreation (VCE VET)

Graded Assessment 1
COURSEWORK

2021

Not Assessed:

Summary Statistics:

For  privacy reasons, a gender with less than 5 students assessed has been assigned to the category of NR (Not Reported).

No graph is supplied for this GA as student numbers are too small for a graph to 
be meaningfull.
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Table of Grade Distribution by Gender

Grade UG E E+ D D+ C C+ B B+ A A+ NR Total

Male n 1 0 4 105 131 181 174 139 121 75 44 0 975

% 0.1 0.0 0.4 10.8 13.4 18.6 17.8 14.3 12.4 7.7 4.5 0.0 100.0

Female n 0 2 7 34 66 90 118 131 124 107 91 0 770

% 0.0 0.3 0.9 4.4 8.6 11.7 15.3 17.0 16.1 13.9 11.8 0.0 100.0

Gender X n 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

% 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total n 1 2 11 139 197 271 292 270 245 182 135 0 1,745

% 0.1 0.1 0.6 8.0 11.3 15.5 16.7 15.5 14.0 10.4 7.7 0.0 100.0

Score Ranges 0-19 20-39 40-50 51-76 77-88 89-99 100-110 111-121 122-134 135-149 150-200 N/A Max 200

Mean 110.4

Std Dev 26.3

Median C+

687

298

1

986

1,662

1,068

1

2,731

Gender X

Total

Gender X numbers are too low for a graph to be meaningful
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Not Assessed:

Male

Female

Sport and Recreation (VCE VET)

Graded Assessment 2
WRITTEN EXAMINATION

2021

Not Assessed:

Summary Statistics:

For  privacy reasons, a gender with less than 5 students assessed has been assigned to the category of NR (Not Reported).

No graph is supplied for this GA as student numbers are too small for a graph to 
be meaningfull.

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

UG E E+ D D+ C C+ B B+ A A+

%

Grade Distribution
Male Female Total


